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
and everything now in the apart-
ments is elegantly furnished and
prices are reasonably low. We
have also a few unfurnished apts.
to let. Our phone is Main 5497.

THESE ARE FINE APARTMENTS.
Furnished very nicely and clean, mod-

ern, classy, roomy. We are making spe
cial rates to permanent tenants, inree-roo- m

apt., with disappearing bed and
aavenport, for 1 45 month; soutn siae,
one three rooms in front. $50: one four- -

room apartment, equipped for as high as
a persons; $55 month. xou can t neai
them In Portland.
THE COLUMBIAN, llth and Columbia.

vv alRlng distance from downtown.
niun-vL-AS- 3

APARTMENTS AND ROOMS.
The handanmeat anartments with Sip.

porches in the city; furnished in blue
and ivory, pongee silk hangings, ex
ceptionally clean and lots oi neat, a a
service; some outside front apartments
with many windows ; also a two-roo- m

with aleenino- norc.h and a one-roo- m and
kite enette; available now; references
reaulred. 166 s Clair St.. corner of
Washington. Broc.dway 5830.

NICE, CLEAN, APT.

Steam-heate- d brick building, private
bath, automatic elevator, all other con-
veniences necessary for your comfort
at a very reasonable rate.

GRANDEST A APTS..
68 Grand ave., cor. Stark.

THE CROMWELL,
HMtH an, 11 rr Hi n Streets.

5 minutes walk ier & Frank's
store; good surroundings, strictly xnou-er- n

2 and furnished apts.. out-
side and French doors and balcony; per
manent and transient.

fARuin IT! A PA RTMEXTS.
Four and five rooms, furnished and un-

furnished, strictly first-clas- s; every
room white enameled, tile bath; best or
service and close to business center, west
at H - vorv rAo annit hlf ! none OCLli "
city; free phones. Main 2086.

CUMBERLAND APARTMENTS.

furnished apt., facing the park;
.K.Ai..tAiu nADn- hB.f nf location: walk
ing distance. Main 1086. .West Park and
Commoia.

WlTXTf-H- A V A RTM ENTS.
ail ITlfldprn Walking diS- -

tance. Call after 2:30 P. M., Main 4070.
390 Clay st.

Unfnrnlsiie Apart nientau
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT.
newly painted and kalsommea.

staam heat and telephone, close in, walk-
ing distance, only 3 blocks of Wash-
ington st. Rent $47.50. Call Bdwy. 1245,

EXCELLENT NEWS Just opened, new,
single or housekeeping, cnoic

location well heated, reasonable rates.
546 E. 7th North. .

modern unfurnished apt., steam
heat, no children, $28. garage if desired;
also apt., Waverly court. East
26th and Clinton.

MODERN four-roo- m apt. in Laurelhurst;
phone, heat, water, gas range, electric
washer and garage; no children; 65.
1006 Holladay ave. at aaa

CLEAN suite with kitchenette, Jst
floor; one large, clean front room; quiet
place, close in. 261 14th, near Jeffer-
son street.

THE ALTER bungalow apt., sleep-
ing porch, hardwood floors, tile bath with
shower, fireplace and china closet. 21st

Dtr,r 1QCA t Rdu-- R263.

2 FURNISHED housekeeping rooms, front
parlor, kitchen, pantry and sleeping
porch. 162 North 22d

HIGHLAND COURT.
4 and unfurnished apartments

Marshall 3181.
CECELIA APTS., 22D AND GLISAN.

Very desirable unfurnished apt.
with Balcony. Marshall 1804.

MOVING $2 PER HOUR AND UP.
15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.

ELK TRANSFER CO. BDWY. 2445
light sunny apt., porch, modern,

clean, Irving apts. 21st and Irving. Main
9239.

THE AMERICAN Modern apart
ment. Broadway 33tsu.

THE ORMONDE unfunaasied
apartment. 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

5 ROOMS, modern, steam neat, newly
tinted, gas stove. 561 Glisan st.

4 ROOMS, lower. $12.50. No. 73 E. 76th N.,
1 block south MV car.

$20 4 oom cottage home, close in, 'East
side. Room 415, Northwest Bank bldg.
Furniwheu or In furnished Apartments.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Washington, one
turn., one unfurn.

apt., dressing room and bath; this
is first-clas- s in every respect ; floors,
white enamel woodwork. East 3782.

Fiath.
CLEAN, cheerful four rooms, sleeping

porch, bath, front balcony, fine view,
private furnace, basement, west side,
close in; references. 464 Hall, near 13th.
For, appointment phone Marshall 420,

flat in excellent condition, close
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